FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
Weight
(lbs)
L
Length
(mm)
Overall
Length
(mm)
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R3 3 1000 800 114.7 708.1 4.72 32 140
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R5 5 600 520 169.9 708.1 4.72 32 140
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R6 6 500 433 212.4 708.1 4.72 32 140
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R7.5 7.5 400 347 254.9 708.1 4.72 32 140
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R9 9 333 289 311.5 708.1 4.72 32 140
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R10 10 300 260 339.8 708.1 4.72 32 140
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R12.5 12.5 240 208 424.8 708.1 4.72 32 140
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R15 15 200 173 509.8 708.1 4.72 32 140
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R18 18 167 144 623.1 708.1 4.72 32 140
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R20 20 150 130 623.1 2124.2 5.51 43 151
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R25 25 120 104 778.8 2124.2 5.51 43 151
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R30 30 100 87 934.6 2124.2 5.51 43 151
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R36 36 83 72 1118.7 2124.2 5.51 43 151
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R40 40 75 65 1246.2 2124.2 5.51 43 151
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R50 50 60 52 1401.9 2124.2 5.51 43 151
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R60 60 50 43 1416.1 2832.2 5.51 43 151
BDSG-80-100-24V-3000-R75 75 40 35 1416.1 2832.2 5.51 43 151
D
IM
EN
SI